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Silicon Valley Career Technical Education (SVCTE) 

Student Program Fees 

Description 2024-25 School Year Fees 

Per Semester, Per Program* 
 $4,651/semester per AM session (per student) 

 $4,651/semester per PM session (per student) 

Student Transcript $5.00 

*Refunds will only be given if a class is cancelled due to insufficient enrollment (fewer than 
20) or if a student drops after attending no more than two consecutive class meetings. 
 

 

Description 2024-25 Extended Learning Program 

Per Semester, Per Program  $1,855 per semester session AM or PM (per student) 

 

Description 2024-25 Summer Program 

Summer Program $1,000 per four-week session AM or PM (per student) 

 

Description 2024-25 Fall or Spring Program 

Middle School Shadow Camp 

(SVCTE in Session) 
$150 per one-week session AM or PM (per student) 

Middle School Camp  

(SVCTE not in Session) 
$250 per one-week session AM or PM (per student) 
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Use of School Facilities 

Use of Facilities Fees 

Facility/Area Non-Profit Rates General/Commercial Rates 

 Hour Day Hour Day 

Auditorium $100 $350 $200 $1,000 

Cafeteria (HUB) $150 $500 $300 $1,500 

Classroom $50 $200 $100 $500 

Computer 

Technology 
$75.00/hour (double on holidays and 3-day holiday weekends) 

Custodial Rate 

$46/hour Monday – Friday 

$68/hour on Saturdays for the first 8 hours, $90.00/hour thereafter 

$90/hour on Sundays, Holidays, and 3-day Holiday Weekends 

• 3-hour minimum custodial charge on weekends and holidays  
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Silicon Valley Adult Education (SVAE) 

Student Semester Program Fees 
Class Class/Test Fees Materials Fees 

English as a Second Language Free   

Medical Assisting Day Class $2,100  

Evening CTE Program Fees 
Class Fall Semester Spring Semester 

Heating, Ventilation, and Air Conditioning (HVAC) $350 $350 

Culinary Arts $350 $350 

Fundamental of Dental Assisting $450 $450 

Google Workplace $100 $100 

Introduction to Python (NEW) $250 $250 

Medical Assistant Back Office $450 $450 

Medical Terminology $350 $350 

 
 

Other Student Fees 

Description Fees 

High School Diploma Replacement $35.00 - $45.00 through Jostens 

Student ID Badge Replacement (SVAE) $3.00 

Student Transcripts $5.00 

Adult Education Refund Policy 

Please note:  Refunds will only be given if a class is canceled. 

 


